
Beat the Street Barnsley @BTS_Barnsley @BTSBarnsley

Looking to keep active this summer?
We’ve got loads of activities to keep you moving

beatthestreet.me/barnsley

22 July - 1 September 2019
All sessions and events are subject to 
change, please contact the provider for more 
details and to book.



Cycling Week: 22 - 28 July
Inspired by the town centre races? Send us a picture from your bike ride this week for a chance to win vouchers 
for Evans Cycles

Barnsley FC Week: 29 July - 4 August
In anticipation of the first game of the season, get active with Barnsley FC and share a selfie at one of these activities to 
win Barnsley FC match tickets.

Walking Week: 5 - 11 August
If you enjoyed walking when playing Beat the Street then join in a led walk with Walk well Barnsley to explore a new area 
and meet new people. Inspire us with your high step count and pictures to win sports vouchers.

Green Spaces Week:  12 - 18 August
Enjoy the green space that Barnsley has to offer with one of these fantastic activities. Tell us about your favourite park in 
Barnsley and why you love it to win Mountain Warehouse vouchers.

Barnsley Premier Leisure (BPL) Week:  19 - 25 August
Celebrate the fantastic facilities that BPL has to offer by getting active as a family at one of their many sessions. 
Send us your workout selfies to win a free child swim and a month family pass to the Metrodome!

New Activity Week:  26 August - 1 September

22/07/2019
23/07/2019
23/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
28/07/2019

Let’s Ride 'Scenes of Barnsley Ride (8miles)
Go Ride Club (Barnsley Road Club)
Active Barnsley Children’s Learn to Ride (5+)
Test your cycling skills at Elsecar Park
Free Bike Safety Check
British Cycling RSPB Old Moor to 
Sprotborough Led Ride (20 miles)

All day
7-8pm
4-6pm
All day
9am-5pm
10am

Dorothy Hyman Stadium
Horizon Community College
Barnsley Rugby Club
Elsecar Park
Active Travel Hub
RSPB Old Moor

29/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
30/07/2019
31/07/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019
03/08/2019

Fit Reds Ladies Course
Fit Reds Adult Course
Reds in the community Soccer Camp
Cheerleading Camp
Beat the Street Celebration Event
Reds Day Barnsley
Street Dance Camp
Saturday Coaching Club
Saturday Matchday Club
Barnsley vs Fulham

6-8pm
6-8pm
9am-3pm
9am-3pm
11am-4pm
11am-2pm
9am-3pm
10.30am-12.30pm
10.30am-5pm
3pm

Churchfield Primary School
Athersley Recreation FC
Oakwell, Grove St
Oakwell, Grove St
Elsecar Heritage Centre
Experience Barnsley, Town Hall
Oakwell, Grove St
Oakwell, Grove St
Oakwell, Grove St
Oakwell, Grove St

05/08/2019
06/08/2019
07/08/2019
08/08/2019
08/08/2019
09/08/2019
09/08/2019
10/08/2019
11/08/2019

Locke Park Stroll
Exchange Health Walk
Priory Circuit
Worsborough Mill Circuit Walk
Penistone Trail Walk
Active Travel Hub Circuit
Goldthorpe Health Walk
Barnsley parkrun 5km
Barnsley junior parkrun 2km

11.30am-12pm
3-4pm
2.15-3pm
11am-12pm
10.30am-12pm
10am11pm
12-1pm
9am
9am

Locke Park
Exchange Recovery College, 33 Gawber Road 
Priory Campus Car Park
Worsborugh Mill
Meet at Julies Café, TPT Penistone
Active Travel Hub, The Transport Interchange
Salvation Army Community Centre Straight Lane
Locke Park
Locke Park

12/08/2019
13/08/2019

14/08/2019
14/08/2019
15/08/2019
16/08/2019
17/08/2019
18/08/2019

Locke Park Stroll
Families Go Wild at Canon Hall

Pond dipping
Wild Challenge Wednesday
Worsborough Mill Circuit
Free Fridays at RSPB Old Moor
Penistone parkrun
Barnsley junior parkrun

11.30am-12pm
10am-1pm, 1.30pm-4.30pm

10am-12pm
11-12.30pm & 2-3.30pm
11am-12pm
9.30am-5pm
9am
9am

Locke Park, Keresforth Hall Rd
Canon Hall, Bark House Ln

Canon Hall, Bark House Ln
RSPB Old Moor
Worsborugh Mill
RSPB Old Moor
Penistone Showground
Locke Park

19/08/2019
20/08/2019
20/08/2019
21/08/2019
22/08/2019
23/08/2019
24/08/2019
25/08/2019

Family Zumba
The Toy Pool Party
Family Studio Cycling
Aquacise
Family Swim
Family Dance Aerobics
Studio Cycling
Disney Theme Family Swim

9.15-10.15am
10am-12pm
5.15-5.45pm
7.30-8.30pm
1.15-2.15pm
6.30-7.15pm
9.15am - 10am
12-12.45pm

Dearneside Leisure Centre
Metrodome Leisure Complex
Hoyland Leisure Centre
Hoyland Leisure Centre
Dearneside Leisure Centre
Hoyland Leisure Centre
Dearneside Leisure Centre
Hoyland Leisure Centre

26/08/2019
28/08/2019
29/08/2019
30/08/2019
30/08/2019

Parkour (U16)
Rollerskating and Rollerblading
Trampoline Open Jump
Adult Beginners Tap and Ballet
Try Open Water Swimming

6pm
4-5.45pm
11am-5pm
11am-12pm
10.30am

Nova City, Peel Parade
Sporting Penistone, Thurlstone Road
Soar Trampoline Park, Claycliffe Business Park
Kim Frost School of Dance, Archway House
Manvers Waterfront Boat Club

Try something different this week and get inspired to stay active. Tell us what new activity you tried to win Love 2 Shop 
vouchers you can spend on new gear for your activity.

Free
£1
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
Free
£12
£12
Free
Free
£12
£5
£15
TBC

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
£10 per child per half 
day + 1 free adult
Free
£3 per child/£5 both days
Free
Free for kids
Free
Free

Free
£12.50 adults/£10.80 kids
£6.10 adults/£4 kids
£6.10 adults/£4 kids
Free
£6.10 adults/£4 kids
Free
£5.50 adults/£4.40 kids

£5
£5
£10 hour
£7
£5

To enter these competitions please tag us in your photos or stories on social media or alternatively e-mail us at 
team.barnsley@beatthestreet.me. Winners will be chosen on the following Monday. If you would like more details 
about any of these activities please contact team.barnsley@beatthestreet.me


